
Kevadspartakiaad'16
Kabe

TULEMUSED

KOOND

Koht Nimi Ettevõte Punkte

1 Kenneth Karp Tallinna Lennujaama SK 14

2 Margus Arm SEB 11

3 Marge Keerig SEB 11

4 Andreas Lõomets Tallinna Lennujaama SK 9

5 Kristjan Pungas Rahandusministeerium 8

6 Tarvo Metsavas Swedbank 8

7 Henri Kaarma Danske Bank 8

8 Laidy Lainoja Tallinna Lennujaama SK 7

9 Margit Mänd SEB 7

10 Kristi Liiver Kalev 7

11 Vahur Vent Tallinna Lennujaama SK 6

12 Jaanika Parts Elisa SK 6

13 Marden Nõmm SEB 6

14 Tiina Ansperi Kalev 6

15 Ivo Stolfot Tallinna Lennujaama SK 6

16 Ekaterina Silina SEB 5

17 Ketlin Bachmann Elisa SK 4

18 Mare Ulp Swedbank 4

19 Marilyn Maasikamäe Kalev 4

20 Inna Vainu Kalev 3



Kevadspartakiaad'16
Kabe

TULEMUSED

NAISED

Koht Nimi Ettevõte Punkte KP

1 Marge Keerig SEB 11 60

2 Laidy Lainoja Tallinna Lennujaama SK 7 54

3 Margit Mänd SEB 7 48

4 Kristi Liiver Kalev 7 43,2

5 Jaanika Parts Elisa SK 6 38,4

6 Tiina Ansperi Kalev 6 34,8

7 Ekaterina Silina SEB 5 31,2

8 Ketlin Bachmann Elisa SK 4 28,8

9 Mare Ulp Swedbank 4 26,4

10 Marilyn Maasikamäe Kalev 4 25,2

11 Inna Vainu Kalev 3 24

MEHED

Koht Nimi Ettevõte Punkte KP

1 Kenneth Karp Tallinna Lennujaama SK 14 50

2 Margus Arm SEB 11 45

3 Andreas Lõomets Tallinna Lennujaama SK 9 40

4 Kristjan Pungas Rahandusministeerium 8 36

5 Tarvo Metsavas Swedbank 8 32

6 Henri Kaarma Danske Bank 8 29

7 Vahur Vent Tallinna Lennujaama SK 6 26

8 Marden Nõmm SEB 6 24

9 Ivo Stolfot Tallinna Lennujaama SK 6 22



Kevadspartakiaad'16
Kabe

TULEMUSED

ETTEVÕTTED

Koht Ettevõte Punkte KP

1 SEB 208,2 50

2 Tallinna Lennujaama SK 192 45

3 Kalev 127,2 40

4 Elisa SK 67,2 36

5 Swedbank 58,4 32

6 Rahandusministeerium 36 29

7 Danske Bank 29 26


